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SCOTT COUNTY

105GR12P037-FD05

MATERIAL SUMMARY

FDO5 105 0032 022-023

000),
LINE NO

BID CODE
00190
00301
02562
02650

02671
02676

02677
06510
06514
10020NS
10030NS
02569

A DISTANCE OF 0.210000 MILES.

DESCRIPTION

LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22

CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22
SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC

KY 32 MP 22-23

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT

KY 32 MP 22-23

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING
PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN
PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN
FUEL ADJUSTMENT

ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT
DEMOBILIZATION

CONTRACT

1D:

122105

PES NO: MP10500321201
PORTER ROAD (KY 32) FROM END OF 1-75 OVERPASS (MP 22.795) TO EXISTING JOINT (MP 23.

QUANTITY

35.
435.
500.

UNIT
TON
TON
SQFT
LS

EACH
LS

FDO5 105 0032 026-030

MILES.

LINE NO
0010
0020

BID CODE
00190
00301
02562
02650

02676

02677
06510
06514
10020NS
10030NS
02569

DESCRIPTION

LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22
CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22
SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC

KY 32 MP 26-30

MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT
KY 32 MP 26-30

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING
PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN
PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN
FUEL ADJUSTMENT

ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT
DEMOBILIZATION

PES NO: MP10500321202
DAVIS ROAD (KY 32) FROM EXISTING JOINT EAST OF STRAIGHT FORK BRANCH BRIDGE (MP 26.
617) EXTENDING EASTWARD TO HARRISON COUNTY LINE (MP 29.411),

QUANTITY

548.
2,600.
250.
1.

1.

25.
15,000.
30,000.

4,304.
7,584.
1.

A DISTANCE OF 2.790000

UNIT
TON
TON
SQFT
LS

LS

Revised: 3-12-12
Contract ID: 122105
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SCOTT COUNTY

105GR12P037-FD05

MATERIAL SUMMARY

FDO5 105 0460 011-013
PARIS PIKE (US 460) FROM EXISTING JOINT EAST OF FALMOUTH ROAD (MP 11.497) EXTENDING
A DISTANCE OF 0.550000

WEST TO EXISTING JOINT WEST OF CRUMBAUGH ROAD (MP 12.044),

MILES.

LINE NO
0010
0020
0030
0040

0050

0060
0070
0080
0090

BID CODE
00190
00388
02562
02650

02676

02677
06510
06514
06569
06574
06600
10020NS
10030NS
21417ES717
23595EC

02569

DESCRIPTION
LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22

CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22

SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC

US 460

MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT

US 460

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING

PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN

PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

PAVE MARKING-THERMO CROSS-HATCH

PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW

REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V

FUEL ADJUSTMENT

ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT

PAVE MARK THERMO CONE CAP-SOLID YELLOW
RUMBLE STRIPE-SAW CUT

(ADDED: 3-12-12)

DEMOBIL1ZATION

CONTRACT

QUANTITY
170.00
1,100.00
350.00
1.00

5,700.00

1D:

122105

PES NO: MP10504601201

UNIT
TON
TON
SQFT
LS

LS

Revised: 3-12-12
Contract ID: 122105
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KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET

SCOTT COUNTY Revised: 3-12-12
DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS
105GR12P037-FD05 Contract ID: 122105
FRANKFORT, KY 40622 Page 85 of 86
CONTRACT ID: 122105 PAGE: 1
COUNTY: SCOTT LETTING: 03/23/12
PROPOSAL: 105GR12P037-FD0O5 CALL NO: 412
LINE |ITEM DESCRIPTION | APPROXIMATE UNIT | UNIT | AMOUNT
NO | | QUANTITY | PRICE |

0010 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 | 753.000 TON | I
| | | |
0020 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 | 3,035.000 TON | I
| | | |
0030 ]00388 CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22 | 1,100.000 TON | |
| | | |
0040 02562 SIGNS | 1,100.000 SQFT] |
| | | |
0050 ]02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC 1 ¢ 1.00) LS | I
| KY 32 MP 22-23 I | |
0060 ]02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC 1 ( 1.00) LS | I
I KY 32 MP 26-30 I I I
0070 02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC 1 ¢ 1.00) LS | |
I US 460 | I I
0080 02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | 2.000 EACH] |
| | | |
0090 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT 1 ¢ 1.00) LS | I
| KY 32 MP 22-23 I | |
0100 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT 1 ( 1.00) LS | I
I KY 32 MP 26-30 I I I
0110 02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT 1 ¢ 1.00) LS | |
I US 460 | I I
0120 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING | 510.000 TON | |
| | | |
0130 ]06510 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN | 27,400.000 LF | I
| | | |
0140 ]06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN |  49,900.000 LF | I
| | | |
0150 ]06569 PAVE MARKING-THERMO CROSS-HATCH | 775.000 SQFT]| |
| | | |
0160 ]06574 PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW | 26.000 EACH| |
| | | |
0170 ]06600 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V | 160.000 EACH] I
| | | |
0180 |10020NS FUEL ADJUSTMENT | 6,680.000 DOLL|
I I I 1.00] 6,680.00
0190 |10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT | 11,776.000 DOLL]|
I | I 1.00] 11,776.00



SCOTT COUNTY KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET
DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS
FRANKFORT, KY 40622

105GR12P037-FD05

CONTRACT 1D: 122105
COUNTY: SCOTT
PROPOSAL: 105GR12P037-FD0O5

Revised: 3-12-12
Contract ID: 122105
Page 86 of 86

PAGE: 2
LETTING: 03/23/12
CALL NO: 412

LINE |ITEM DESCRIPTION
NO |
0201 |23595EC RUMBLE STRIPE-SAW CUT
| (ADDED: 3-12-12)



